Patient Infotainment Terminals
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 01-Nov-2010
Features
PIT-1502W 15.6" Patient Infotainment Terminal
with Intel® Atom™ N450/D510 Processors
Specialized Design focuses on Healthcare Application
Slim Design achieves the balance between Fanless & Atom Dual-Core
Performance

Dimensions Unit: mm
PIT-1502W
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PIT-1502W-ASTE ATOM D510 CPU (Dual Core), Smart Card Reader, Lan,
COM port
PIT-1502W-ASTCE PIT-1502W-AST0E(D510) + 1G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID,
2M Camera, XPE, ITE Adapter
PIT-1502W-AST0E PIT-1502W-AST0E(D510) + 1G RAM, 160 HD, WiFi, RFID,
2M Camera, XPE, Medical Adapter
Accessories
Part Number Description
PIT-1501W-HSKE PIT-1501/2 W Handset Kit
PIT-1501W-RCKE PIT-1501/2 W Remote Control Kit (9 Keys)
PIT-1501W-VFK1E PIT-1501/2 W TV Tuner (EU: DVBT+Analog, Hybrid)
PIT-1501W-VUK1E PIT-1501/2 W TV Tuner (US: ATSC+Analog, Hybrid)
PIT-1501W-MSR0E PIT-1501/2 W MSR(Magnetic Card Reader)
PIT-ARM-WM0E PIT Series Swing Arm (Wall Mount, 1~6 KG)
PIT-ARM-WM1E PIT Series Swing Arm (Wall Mount, 6~12 KG)
Fully- Integrated I/O
A  Speaker